L ABOR ATORY LINE
POLYTRON® Dispersing Aggregates
A design for every need.
L ABOR ATORY LINE
POLYTRON® Dispersing Aggregates
A design for every need.
Optimized shear forces and cutting effects will allow for the processed medium to be treated at
finest level in the shortest amount of time, thus making Kinematica the undisputed market leader

G «GAS TIGHT - WITH SINGLE MECHANICAL SEAL» FOR PRESSURE / VACUUM
11030273 PT-DA 20 / 2G-E210 20 / 210 20 – 2000 22
Ordering information.
The right dispersing aggregate for your POLYTRON® system.
–
Ordering information continued.
For drive units with E-coupling
–
11
Sales No. Product ø / length
mm
Volume ml max. Tip speed
m/s
«../2-DESIGN»
11030004 PT-DA 03 / 2EC-E050 3 / 50 0.05 – 2 3
11030012 PT-DA 05 / 2EC-E085 5 / 85 0.1 – 5 5
11030031 PT-DA 07 / 2EC-E107 7 / 107 0.3 – 10 8
11030062 PT-DA 12 / 2EC-E123 12 / 123 3 – 250 14
11030042 PT-DA 12 / 2EC-E157 12 / 157 3 – 250 14
11030069 PT-DA 20 / 2EC-E192 20 / 192 20 – 2000 22
11030264 PT-DA 25 / 2EC-E192 25 / 192 100 – 2500 26
11030265 PT-DA 25 / 2FEC-E192 25 / 192 100 – 2500 26
SYN «SYNTHETICS» - DISPOSABLE
11030030 25 x PT-DA 07 / 2SYN-E082* 7 / 82 0.3 – 10 7